WATTSTOPPER® TIME-BASED CONTROLS
Description
The RT-100 Programmable Countdown Time Switch
automatically turns lighting or other loads off when the
programmed on-time expires. It replaces standard single-pole
wall switches for energy savings inside and outside.
Operation

Controls
Product Controls
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description Voltage Load Rating
RT-100-W White Programmable
Countdown Time
Switch
120VAC; 60 Hz 0-600W incandescent, LED, fluorescent, CFL,
MLV, ELV, 1/6 Hp motor loadRT-100-I Ivory
RT-100-LA Lt. Almond
RT-100-A Almond
RT-100-B Black
To access RT-100 setup buttons, gently pull the Lock Bar
away from the switch face and slide the on/off button down.
LCD display
Lock Bar